Rank Gen- Catego
Sex-Cat ry
1,1,1 M35-44
2,2,2 M35-44
3,3,1 M45-54
4,41 M18-34
5,5,3 M35-44
6,6,4 M35-44
7,7,5 M35-44
8,8,6 M35-44
9,9,1 M55+
10,10,7 M35-44
1,11,2 M55+
12,12,2 M45-54
13,13,8 M35-44
14,14 ,3 M55+
15,15,9 M35-44
16,16, 2 M18-34
17,17,3 M45-54
18,18 ,4 M45-54
19,19,3 M18-34
20,20,5 M45-54
21,21,6 M45-54
22,11 F18-34
23,22,7 M45-54
24,23,10 M35-44
25,24, 11 M35-44
26,25,12 M35-44
27,26,8 M45-54

Gender BIB Name

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

20

26

75

89

45

64

53

88

58

17

10

34

44

79

30

57

23

62

7

91

43

19

60

66

13

33

56

FEQPr1O0z ©ANOX

HAIAZ KAPAIQZH®

2AKHZ AATAHAEAHZ

MNQProx KANTZIKHZ

OEOXAPHZ MOYPATIAHZ

NAMIMPOZ XTEPTIOMNOYAOZ

2TYNIANOZ MAZIAAHZ

KQZTAZ BEPITQONHX

AXTEPIOX PETZEINHX

AHMHTPHZ ZEKOX

EYAITEAOZ TKOPTZHZ

XPHZTOZ KOYTZAAIAPHZ

AHMHTPHZ MOYZAIAHX

NIKOAAOZ POAOZNIQTHZ

STEPANOZ KOTZAMIMOYIKHZ

MNOProz PAAHZ

FEQPTIOZ KAIZAPIAHZ

FEQPTIOZ ZTAMIMOYAHZ

AXINN\EAZ XEPIAHZ

ANE=ANAPOZ TAPAZIAHZ

XPHZTOZ MOZXOIMNOYAOZ

OQTEINH HAIAAOY

NETPOZ ZOYAAKHZ

KONZTANTINOZ TEMoz

ANAZTAZIOZ AHMHTPIAAHZ

FEQPI1OZ KOYTOYAAZ

OEOAQPOZ MYAQPIAHZ

Club

ZAYO

BEPOIA

MAKRIDIS-TEAM

ZYANOIOz APOMEQN BEPOIAZ

33 EMA

>A BEPOIAX

>AYO XTPEMIMENIQTEX

ANE=APTHTOZX

OEX>AAONIKH

2.A.BEPOIAZ MAKRIDISTEAM

omr

OEXXAAONIKH

KENTAYPOZ NAOYZAX

2AY KIAKIZ

FPEBENA

APHZ

MAKRIDISTEAM.GR

Z.AY.OEZZANONIKHZ

KENTAYPOZ NAOYZAZ

VEROIA

TPEBENA-BEPOIA

ZYANOI Oz APOMEQN BEPOIAZ

Start12KM

0:00:00.080
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.080
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.080
(00:00:00)
0:00:01.713
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.080
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.080
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.080
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.830
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.686
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.743
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.880
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.830
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.150
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.426
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.010
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.020
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.180
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.116
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.260
(00:00:00)
0:00:17.216
(00:00:00)
0:00:11.763
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.080
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.576
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.370
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.720
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.990
(00:00:00)

0:00:04.770
(00:00:00)

Finish12KM

0:58:00.110
(00:58:00)
0:59:32.073
(00:59:31)
0:59:46.403
(00:59:46)
1:01:52.926
(01:01:51)
1:03:38.740
(01:03:38)
1:04:04.286
(01:04:04)
1:04:34.976
(01:04:34)
1:05:18.120
(01:05:15)
1:07:35.906
(01:07:32)
1:08:40.886
(01:08:34)
1:12:50.503
(01:12:45)
1:12:58.820
(01:12:55)
1:13:21.400
(01:13:18)
1:14:16.433
(01:14:11)
1:14:44.226
(01:14:34)
1:16:01.916
(01:15:58)
1:16:06.950
(01:16:06)
1:17:39.970
(01:17:35)
1:20:09.896
(01:20:01)
1:21:46.646
(01:21:29)
1:22:37.313
(01:22:25)
1:23:00.250
(01:23:00)
1:23:14.986
(01:23:11)
1:23:18.916
(01:23:16)
1:23:49.603
(01:23:41)
1:24:03.253
(01:23:57)

1:24:05.666
(01:24:00)


http://MAKRIDISTEAM.GR

Rank Gen-
Sex-Cat

28,27 ,4

29,28,5

30,29,4

31,30,6

32,31,9

33,2,1

34,32,13

35,33,10

36,34 ,14

37,35,15

38,36, 16

39,37,7

40,3 ,1

41,4,2

42,38,8

43,5,3

44 ,39,9

45,40, 11

46,41 ,17

47,42 ,18

48,43 ,12

49,44 ,13

50,45, 19

51,46, 14

52,47 ,15

53,48,5

54,49, 16

Catego

M55+
M55+
M18-34
M55+
M45-54
F35-44
M35-44
M45-54
M35-44
M35-44
M35-44
M55+
F45-54
F45-54
M55+
F45-54
M55+
M45-54
M35-44
M35-44
M45-54
M45-54
M35-44
M45-54
M45-54
M18-34

M45-54

Gender BIB Name

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

28

12

76

35

16

72

77

50

48

27

83

90

80

40

21

55

41

46

78

STEDGANOZ KAPNEMIAHZ

2TEGANOZ AHMAAHZ

MEAETHZ KONTOIOYAIAHZ

AHMHTPHX KONXTANTOMNOYAOZ

KQONZTANTINOZ EYAQPIAHZ

ANNA XPIZTOAOYAIAQY

EYAITEAOZ TKAAPAZ

XPHXTOZ AOKAAHZ

ABGANAZIOZ
MNAMNAFEQPIOrNnoYAOZ

MNOProz NTOKAZ

KYPIAKOZ KAPAZABBIAHZ

MEQPI10Z FTEQPIAKAKHZ

AGANAZIA TKONTOYPA

ZTEANA OQTIAAOCY

ANTQONHZ MAPMAPAZ

KAITH EYATTEAOIMNOYAOY

MANATMIQTHZ TPIBAX

MAYPOYAHZ IQANNIAHX

BAZINEIOZ MAPTAPITHZ

2IMOZ OEOZIAHX

AANE=ZANAPOZ AAEZANAPHX

NIKOAAOZ MEKPIAHZ

API'YPIOZ MAYPOMMATHZ

FEQPIOZ NIKOAAQY

KAPMEAA KOPTEZ

ATOZTOANOZ ABPAMIAHZ

BAZINEIOZ ABPAZ

Club

Z.AY.0.

APOMEQN BEPOIAZ

ZAYO OANO

ANE=APTHTOZX

ZYANOIOz APOMEQN BEPOIAZ

MYTIKAZ

ANE=APTHTOX

ANE=ANAPEIA HMAGIAZ

ZYA. APOMEQN BEPOIAZ

OEXXAAONIKH

ZEYZ MNIEPIAZ

2XO BEPOIAZ

CASPER RUNNING TEAM
THESSALONIKI

STPEMIENIQTEZ ZAY®

THESSALONIKI

SKIEURS

APIONAZ KOYDAAIQN

Start12KM

0:00:04.013
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.013
(00:00:00)
0:00:13.296
(00:00:00)
0:00:15.053
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.536
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.106
(00:00:00)
0:00:14.710
(00:00:00)
0:00:21.913
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.790
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.236
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.663
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.776
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.553
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.913
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.473
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.743
(00:00:00)
0:00:11.043
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.140
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.536
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.156
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.010
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.880
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.053
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.916
(00:00:00)
0:00:19.293
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.503
(00:00:00)

0:00:15.913
(00:00:00)

Finish12KM

1:24:25.526
(01:24:21)
1:24:27.060
(01:24:23)
1:24:32.196
(01:24:18)
1:24:42.236
(01:24:27)
1:24:51.520
(01:24:45)
1:25:21.553
(01:25:16)
1:27:45.650
(01:27:30)
1:27:54.066
(01:27:32)
1:28:37.960
(01:28:28)
1:28:56.320
(01:28:46)
1:29:42.066
(01:29:36)
1:29:46.320
(01:29:35)
1:29:49.680
(01:29:49)
1:30:11.763
(01:30:08)
1:32:56.553
(01:32:53)
1:33:15.130
(01:33:08)
1:33:30.906
(01:33:19)
1:33:44.093
(01:33:33)
1:34:02.226
(01:33:56)
1:34:25.263
(01:34:17)
1:35:13.143
(01:35:08)
1:35:13.243
(01:35:08)
1:36:26.853
(01:36:18)
1:39:55.763
(01:39:45)
1:40:00.130
(01:39:40)
1:40:39.576
(01:40:32)

1:41:40.560
(01:41:24)



Rank Gen-
Sex-Cat

55,50, 17

56,6, 2

57,51,20

58,52 ,18

59,7 ,1

60,53, 10

61,8,2

62,54 ,6

63,55, 11

64,56 ,7

65, 57,19

66,58, 20

67,59, 21

Catego

M45-54
F35-44
M35-44
M45-54
F55+
M55+
F55+
M18-34
M55+
M18-34
M45-54
M45-54

M35-44

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

BIB Name

68

29

49

73

81

67

37

84

82

51

85

XPHZTOZ TPIXIAHE

®ANH KOAAATOY

XPHZTOZ MAMATEQPTIOY

AMNOXTONOZ BAZAEKHX

AEZMNOINA XPIZTO®OPIAQY

rNQProz ZA®EIPIOY

BOYAA TZEBEAEKH

KPYONAZX AIZIOMNMOYAOZ

OQMAZ AANTZOZ

ANTQNH rKOrko

KONZTANTINOZ MIXAAOMNOYAOZ

MIATIAAHZ NAMMNAX

ANTQONHZ AAZKAAOINOYAOZ

Club

omr

2XO BEPOIAZ

2YANOIOz APOMEQN
IQANNINQN

ZYANOIOz APOMEQN
IQANNINQN

AMNZA ZEYZ NIEPIAZ

ZAYO - BALIOTIS TRAIL

ZYANOIOz APOMEQN BEPOIAX

90 AHMOTIKO 2XOAEIO
BEPOIAZ

E.0.Z BPONTOYZ OAYMIOY

Start12KM

0:00:08.373
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.106
(00:00:00)
0:00:13.066
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.860
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.613
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.490
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.536
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.300
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.576
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.053
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.720
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.053
(00:00:00)

0:00:16.140
(00:00:00)

Finish12KM

1:45:56.383
(01:45:48)
1:46:17.790
(01:46:12)
1:50:37.996
(01:50:24)
1:50:38.546
(01:50:25)
1:51:06.720
(01:50:59)
1:52:22.940
(01:52:14)
1:53:16.113
(01:53:10)
1:54:02.633
(01:53:55)
1:59:32.030
(01:59:28)
2:04:08.296
(02:04:00)
2:04:08.400
(02:04:00)

2:31:31.666
(02:31:23)



